
DETALLE DE TORNEO

Liga-F3-Maxi35-Doble

Zona 1
Faranca, Dario

Carlevarino, Pablo
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11
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 19

-19

Porciello, Angel David

Wainsztok, Darío

Perez, Hernán

Lomovasky, Andrés
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11

 6

11
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 -1

Casal, Octavio

Depergola, Mauro

Romero, Nicolás

Nieva, Miguel

 3
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11
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 -1

Bruno, Nicolás

Amorin, Alejandro

Faranca, Dario

Nieva, Miguel

 3
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 -3

Porciello, Angel David

Amorin, Alejandro

Wainsztok, Darío

Samaja, Facundo
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10
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Carlevarino, Pablo

Depergola, Mauro

Bruno, Nicolás

Casal, Octavio
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Romero, Nicolás

Correas Espeche, Ezequiel

Zona 2
Otero Saumell, Juan

Helmer, Marcelo

 3
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11

 6
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  1

 -1

Caraffa, Gervasio

Provenza, Cesar J

Temperley, Diego

Opazo, David

 3
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11

 6

13

11
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  1

 -1

Fabrizio, Fernando

Hernandez Gorjon, Gabriel

Maehama, Federico

Bentancor, Omar

 3
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11

 8

11

 6

11

 8

  2

 -2

Bancora, Máximo

Bentancor, Javier

Temperley, Diego

Maehama, Federico

 3
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11

 5

11

 8

11

 8

  2

 -2

Atamian, Martín

Kashiwagi, Héctor

Lopez, Ignacio

Helmer, Marcelo

 3

 0

11

 5

11

 8

11
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  4

 -4

Bentancor, Javier

Provenza, Cesar J

Otero Saumell, Juan

Vigolo, Alejandro

 3
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 -4

Caraffa, Gervasio

Hernandez Gorjon, Gabriel


